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Incident No. Date/Time Nature Location

26SO05655 3/17/2026 1:03 AM Field Interview COLUMBIA ST & ALEXANDER PL, ELMIRA

26SO05656 3/17/2026 1:14 AM Directed Foot Patrol CEDAR ST & S MAIN ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05657 3/17/2026 1:35 AM Property Check LAKE RD, ELMIRA

26SO05658 3/17/2026 1:35 AM Property Check CORNING RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05659 3/17/2026 1:56 AM Targeted Patrol CO RT 64 , BIG FLATS

26SO05660 3/17/2026 2:11 AM Property Check STATE ROUTE 352, BIG FLATS

26SO05661 3/17/2026 2:12 AM Property Check PERSONIUS RD, SOUTHPORT

26SO05663 3/17/2026 2:23 AM Disturbance COUNTY ROUTE 64, BIG FLATS

26SO05662 3/17/2026 2:24 AM Traffic Hazard STATE ROUTE 352, BIG FLATS

26SO05664 3/17/2026 2:57 AM Property Check BROADWAY, SOUTHPORT

26SO05665 3/17/2026 3:01 AM Property Check CO RT 64, HORSEHEADS

26SO05666 3/17/2026 3:06 AM Directed Foot Patrol BROADWAY, SOUTHPORT

26SO05667 3/17/2026 3:41 AM Suspicious Condition GRAND CENTRAL AVE, HORSEHEADS

26SO05668 3/17/2026 4:21 AM Flock Gun Shots MAPLE AVE, ELMIRA

26SO05669 3/17/2026 7:27 AM Transport WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO05670 3/17/2026 7:46 AM School Property Checks PHILO RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05671 3/17/2026 8:03 AM School Property Checks S MAIN ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05672 3/17/2026 8:03 AM Sex Offender Reg WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO05673 3/17/2026 8:35 AM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05674 3/17/2026 9:02 AM Traffic Stop PENNSYLVANIA AVE, SOUTHPORT

26SO05675 3/17/2026 9:03 AM Traffic Stop STATE ROUTE 328 & S BROADWAY, SOUTHPORT

26SO05676 3/17/2026 9:26 AM Traffic Stop STATE ROUTE 14 & CEDAR ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05677 3/17/2026 9:31 AM Traffic Stop STATE ROUTE 352 & CARPENTER RD, BIG FLATS

26SO05679 3/17/2026 9:35 AM Trespassing MAIN ST, VETERAN

26SO05678 3/17/2026 9:37 AM Traffic Stop STATE ROUTE 328 & PENNSYLVANIA AVE, SOUTHPORT

26SO05680 3/17/2026 9:46 AM Traffic Stop BROADWAY ST & LAUREL ST, ELMIRA
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26SO05681 3/17/2026 10:04 AM Service Call CHAMBERS RD, CAT

26SO05682 3/17/2026 10:06 AM Assault WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO05686 3/17/2026 10:32 AM Assist Agency SHERMAN AVE, SOUTHPORT

26SO05687 3/17/2026 10:43 AM School Property Checks PHILO RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05689 3/17/2026 11:26 AM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05690 3/17/2026 12:06 PM Traffic Stop LOWER MAPLE AVE & DUG RD, ASHLAND

26SO05691 3/17/2026 12:24 PM School Property Checks PHILO RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05692 3/17/2026 12:25 PM Service Call W LENOX AVE, HORSEHEADS

26SO05693 3/17/2026 12:27 PM Traffic Stop BROADWAY ST & LELAND ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05694 3/17/2026 12:44 PM Service Call W SULLIVANVILLE RD, VETERAN

26SO05695 3/17/2026 1:04 PM School Property Checks PENNSYLVANIA AVE , SOUTHPORT

26SO05696 3/17/2026 1:05 PM Eviction 1ST ST, HORSEHEADS

26SO05697 3/17/2026 1:41 PM Service Call LENOX AVE, HORSEHEADS

26SO05698 3/17/2026 1:51 PM Service Call HARPER ST, ELMIRA

26SO05699 3/17/2026 1:52 PM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05701 3/17/2026 1:56 PM Traffic Stop STATE ROUTE 14 & SOUTH AVE, ELMIRA

26SO05700 3/17/2026 2:01 PM Service Call W 4TH ST, ELMIRA

26SO05702 3/17/2026 2:09 PM Service Call ROE AVE, ELMIRA

26SO05703 3/17/2026 2:20 PM Service Call W CHURCH ST, ELMIRA

26SO05704 3/17/2026 2:21 PM School Property Checks PHILO RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05705 3/17/2026 2:59 PM Targeted Patrol STATE ROUTE 328, SOUTHPORT

26SO05706 3/17/2026 3:12 PM Service Call LAKE ST, ELMIRA

26SO05707 3/17/2026 3:19 PM Service Call E CHURCH ST, ELMIRA

26SO05708 3/17/2026 3:22 PM Service Call CLEMENS CENTER PKWY, ELMIRA

26SO05709 3/17/2026 3:29 PM Service Call PENNSYLVANIA AVE, ELMIRA

26SO05710 3/17/2026 3:32 PM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT
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26SO05711 3/17/2026 3:39 PM Background Check WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO05712 3/17/2026 3:50 PM Assist Agency CORNING RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05713 3/17/2026 3:57 PM Service Call CHURCH ST, HORSEHEADS

26SO05714 3/17/2026 4:12 PM Warrant WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO05715 3/17/2026 4:16 PM Service Call CHAMBERS RD, CAT

26SO05716 3/17/2026 4:23 PM Fraud Investigation VIRGINIA AVE, HORSEHEADS

26SO05717 3/17/2026 5:17 PM Traffic Stop GREENRIDGE DR & RIDGE RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05718 3/17/2026 5:18 PM Service Call W LENOX AVE, HORSEHEADS

26SO05719 3/17/2026 5:41 PM Service Call HARPER ST, ELMIRA

26SO05720 3/17/2026 5:45 PM Service Call MADISON AVE, ELMIRA

26SO05721 3/17/2026 6:02 PM Assist Agency - FD LAKE ST , ELMIRA

26SO05722 3/17/2026 6:25 PM Disturbance LAURENTIAN PL, SOUTHPORT

26SO05723 3/17/2026 7:20 PM Traffic Stop CORNING RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05724 3/17/2026 7:51 PM Alarm Business PHILO RD W, HORSEHEADS

26SO05725 3/17/2026 8:15 PM Vehicle Disabled/Abandoned STATE ROUTE 14 & CEDAR ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05726 3/17/2026 8:27 PM Traffic Stop CORNING RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05727 3/17/2026 9:49 PM Targeted Patrol MAIN ST, VAN ETTEN

26SO05728 3/17/2026 10:28 PM Traffic Stop MAIN ST, HORSEHEADS

26SO05731 3/17/2026 10:30 PM Alarm Business BROADWAY , SOUTHPORT

26SO05730 3/17/2026 10:32 PM Property Check STATE ROUTE 352, BIG FLATS

26SO05732 3/17/2026 10:42 PM Traffic Stop BREESPORT RD & MAPLE DR, ERIN

26SO05733 3/17/2026 10:46 PM Traffic Stop STATE ROUTE 223 & STATE ROUTE 224, VAN ETTEN

26SO05734 3/17/2026 10:54 PM Traffic Stop GRAND CENTRAL AVE & E MCCANNS BLVD, ELMIRA

26SO05735 3/17/2026 11:02 PM Property Check LAKE RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05736 3/17/2026 11:18 PM Traffic Stop STATE ROUTE 224 & MAIN ST, VAN ETTEN

26SO05737 3/17/2026 11:46 PM Traffic Stop STATE ROUTE 34 & TOWN LINE RD, VAN ETTEN
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26SO05738 3/17/2026 11:49 PM Traffic Stop STATE ROUTE 224 & LANGFORD ST, VAN ETTEN
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